EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000EVN4

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:28

Price
2.415 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -098%(-0.02)

AUOO0000EVN4

EVN

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

4,879 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

2.488 EUR (2,815)
2.539 EUR (2,725)
2.448 EUR

2.469 EUR

2.428 EUR

2.439 EUR
2.44345 EUR
18,937

46,271.68

10

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=198519014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000EVN4&ID_NOTATION=54286264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30db75fadbd7c23a3ab2f548d649ecf17db4eb62bb7ac5a60cc2e66bb5ca1925&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8340a4d92cceb963f&time=1721371438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bf8dbac0b7c8004b948fb278ad8e78a2583e5b61128550c1341619b618bf92d2&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=912e67c6b037699cc&time=1721371438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=29c38ab27f3c3c913fa45d5e4982ec06ece36ab18d57d7066b54f28bdc8b81d7&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9deabfa5ad96f2c45&time=1721371438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9cd0c10ff0bf520b41805eb1ee0448e674b74d27e24eabdadf913cbe8d07528&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09c9b9350e84ec536&time=1721371438&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc098aec9a9153159469557d1185d5f77aa3daa0007d4f1df0a9e570711c954b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5943e673b36e0731d&time=1721371438&tool=RSC

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:28

Price
2.415 EUR

Difference

General attributes

©  -098%(-0.02)

ISIN AUOO0O00EVN4
Symbol EVN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,879 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.488 EUR (2,815)
Ask (Ask size) 2.539 EUR (2,725)
Open 2.448 EUR
High 2.469 EUR
Low 2.428 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.439 EUR
VWAP 2.44345 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,937
Trading volume 46,271.68
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +28.39% +4.23% -17.56%
Perf (abs.) +0.53 +0.10 -0.51
Beta 1.32 1.27 1.13
Volatility 33.79 40.73 44.91
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

2.416 EUR (7,741)
2.271 EUR (4,609)
2.251 EUR (5,779)
2.178 EUR (5,141)
2.539 EUR (2024/04/29)
1.721 EUR (2024/02/28)
2.539 EUR (2024/04/29)
1.721 EUR (2024/02/28)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 2.415EUR 0.05 10

17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:04 2.48 EUR 0.00 1

18
Munich 2024/07/ 08:11 2.485 EUR 0.00 1

18
Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:00 2.459 EUR 0.00 1

18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:01 2.46 EUR 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54286264
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54370143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315534
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116009193
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315541

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

18

2024/07/ 21:46 2.64USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 08:10 2.474 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:08 2.481 EUR 0.00
18

2024/07/ 08:10 4.09 AUD 66.04
18

7,416
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=33607922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54315540
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54226932
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54226932

EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
EVOLUTION MINING LTD.

Level 1, Havelock Street 9 6005 West Perth,
Western Australia

Telefon: +61 8 9321 3088
Fax: +61 8 9321 8804

E-mail: manager@catalparesources.com.au
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